LVDT displacement sensor operation principle
� Unit: N
Bore size (mm) Double acting
ø12 48
ø16 90
ø20 141
*Supply pressure: 0.5 MPa, ℓ=15mm value at stroke center
When exciting the primary coil (P), induced voltage is generated

SSD2
STG
How to order
D 	High precision positioning hole
C 	Port position
B 	Stroke
A 	Bore size (mm)
HP212 A 1 NLSTM
Code Description
A  Bore size (mm)
12 ø12
16 ø16
20 ø20
B  Stroke
A Short stroke
C  Port position
1 Standard, axis direction
D  High precision positioning hole
N None
A Available
LSTM-HP2 Series
How to order
Plug contact array diagram
[Example of model No.]
LSTM-16A1A-HP2
Model: Low-profile long stroke hand with length
measuring function
A Bore size (mm) : ø16
B Stroke : Short stroke
C Port position : Standard, axis direction
D High precision positioning hole : Available
Refer to the LSTM-HP2 Series of "Low-profile long stroke hand LST-HP Series (No.CC-1529A)"
for dimensions.